
State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
Prior Authorization Form

VYTORIN® (ezetimibe/simvastatin) 
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*
	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Vytorin® (ezetimibe/simvastatin) is approved for payment for eligible participants who have a diagnosis of hypercholesterolemia and who have failed statin monotherapy. 
· Vytorin® 10mg/10mg once daily
(
Vytorin® 10mg/20mg once daily
(
Vytorin® 10mg/40mg once daily

· Vytorin® 10mg/80mg once daily – will only be approved for patients who have been on this strength 

      for > 12 months without evidence of muscle toxicity.
Indication for Therapy:
Hypercholesterolemia (ICD-9= 272.xx)
· Primary hypercholesterolemia 

· Homozygous familial hypercholesterolemia
Medical Necessity Documentation:
Please check all applicable boxes.

	· Annual renewal for Vytorin®

	· Participant has history of ​> 90 days of standard statin therapy in the last 120 days and LDL is not at goal:
Goal LDL __________    Most recent  LDL __________    Date of most recent LDL __________


	· Crestor® (rosuvastatin) ​> 10mg qd
	· lovastatin ​> 40mg qd

	· Lescol® (fluvastatin) ​> 80mg qd
	· pravastatin ​> 40mg qd

	· Lipitor® (atorvastatin) ​> 20mg qd
	· simvastatin ​> 40mg qd


To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-9 diagnosis codes are submitted on professional office claims to Medicaid on a routine basis.

	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.

All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at: http://www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)
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